
  

 

Learning for Life! 

Year 1 Timetable Term 3 
 

Day 
8:50-
9:00a

m 
9:15-9:35am 9:35-10:35am 

10:35-
10:50am 

10:50am-12:00pm 
 

12:00-
1:00pm 

1:00-
1:30pm 

1:30-
2:15pm 

2:15-3:00pm 
3:00-
3:20p

m 
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PSHE Computing  
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Tuesday 

Kagan   
Maths 

 

 
English 

 
Geography/History 

Wednesday 
singing 

assembly 

Assembly   
Maths 

 

 
English 

 
Art / DT 

 
PE outdoor 

Thursday 
BIG DEBATE 

CLUB 

Handwriting   
Maths 

 

 
English 

 
Science  

 
RE / Music  

 

Friday 
Awards 

assembly 

Assembly   
Maths 

 
English 

 
 

 
Indoor 

PE 
Golden Time 
2:30-3:00pm 

 


