



Year 1 Timetable Term 3



Day	8:50- 9:00a m	9:15-9:35am	9:35	-10:35am	10:35- 10:50am	10:50am-12:00pm	12:00- 1:00pm	1:00- 1:30pm	1:30- 2:15pm	2:15-3:00pm	3:00- 3:20p m
Monday KINDNESS AWARDS	Registration and reading for pleasure	Assembly		Maths	aths aths aths aths	English	Lunch	Mastery number /Phonics reading	PSHE	Computing	
Tuesday		Kagan	phonics	Maths		English			Geography/History		o go home
Wednesday singing assembly		Assembly	Wandle pha	Maths Maths		English			Art / DT	PE outdoor	Class story/get ready to
Thursday BIG DEBATE CLUB		Handwriting	Little V			English			Science	RE / Music	
Friday Awards assembly		Assembly		Maths		English			Indoor PE	Golden Time 2:30-3:00pm	

